ISA Game Roster - MoDo Hockey - Orebro Hockey

Arena
Hagglunds Arena

Goalkeepers
30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle

ro 2 RUNDBLAD, David (c)
ro 6 LADUE, Paul

ro 7 NASEN, Pontus

tw 10 RANTA, Sampo

ce 11 TRUE, Alexander

rw 12 PETTERSSON, Oscar
rw 13 BENSON, Tyler

w 17 WOODS, Riley

tw 19 PETTERSSON, Lucas
1o 23 WINBERG, Tobias

ce 24 CARLSSON, Mans

w 25 VIGNEAULT, Sam

1o 27 NORLINDER, Mattias
rw 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel ()
ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

ek 31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle
ce 32 NIEDERBACH, Theodor
w 36 OHLSSON, Sebastian
1o 40 BERNHARDT, David
1o 71 BYSTROM, Ludwig

ce 86 JASEK, Lukas

rRw 92 OLOFSSON, Jesper (A)

Head Coach
Mattias Karlin

GP
-99 18
-99 16

GP
-90 14
-92 18
-96 13
-00 16
-97 18
-99 18
-98 1
-98 18
-06 12
-98 18
-97 18
-95 9
-00 17
-95 18
-99 18
-99 16
-02 18
-97 16
-97 18
-94 14
-97 18
-92 16

Assistant Coach
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Mikael Sjéqvist, Johan Wedin
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GAA SVS%
362 87,77
2,07 92,59
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-6 14:16
4 21:31
-5 18:01
-1 1721
-5 18:45
3 1221
0 07:34
2 16:26
-3 09:04
A 19:50
6 1053
2 1508
6 23:13
5 174
0

0

4 1325
¥2 1142
9 1858
0 09:57
-10  20:18
-2 14:35

Linesmen

Johannes Kack, William Henriksson

Goalkeepers
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

1 ENROTH, Jhonas

ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas

1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav (a)
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip

ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle

w 12 STEEN, Noah

rw 17 WIKMAN, William

w 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik

10 27 SEPPALA, Peetro

1o 28 ARNESSON, Linus

ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton
ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas

ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C.

Lw 36 LARSSON, Emil (a)

rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c)
1o 39 CEDERHOLM, Lukas
ce 41 ORRSTEN, Hugo

rRw 44 FERNSTROM, Melvin
ro 55 QUENNEVILLE, David
ro 56 NORELL, Robin

w 61 LARSSON, Ludvig

ce 62 LEINO, Robert

rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

GP
-97 18
-88 18

GP
-88 18
-95 18
-97 18
-93 5
-04 17
-97 17
-01 18
-00 18
-94 16
-03 18
-97 18
-96 15
-93 18
-98 18
-04 1
-06 1
-06 14
-98 15
-95 18
-95 14
-93 18
-92 18

Assistant Coach
Stefan Nyman
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GAA SVS%

1,66
1,91

+/-
0
+2
0
+2
+2
+5
+4
+4
-1
+2
0
+1
+3
-2
0
-1
-1
+5
+6
-4
0
+6

94,31
91,10

TOI

19:29
21:18
16:58
11:10
14:55
17:38
18:31
18:11
14:46

13:50
13:52
13:06

05:27
09:13
19:27
18:45
14:22
17:07
18:26
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